## P21000005511

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
· —				
<u> </u>				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W2000 123013				

Office Use Only



200352062732

10/25/26--01025--670 \*\*70.00

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:		JCS () () TE NAME - MUST INCL		_ne
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	I
S70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	1309 SE 16	(Printed or typed)  Address	2621 J.P.1 28 PH	
	Nerrsdule, = City, 954-41		195	نمد .
	artinwersd	alely who		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	Arthor's Collection	Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address  17309 SF 165 AVE  We keep ale, FL, 32,193	Mailing address	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  \[ \text{P(0 feess or a)} \]	ial Coporation	
		ZnZi JAH
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE  Name and Title: At the Adapt Police P		28 PH 4: 11
Address 17309 SE 167 Ave.  New York 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	2 Address:	
Name and Title:  Address		
Address	Name and Title:Address:	
<del> </del>		

•	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT accentable) of the registered agent is:
and. adia	
rame.	
Address: <u>M38</u> 5E 165	Ave
Weischle Fr	<u> 232195</u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Arthur A	.હી-હ
Address: 17309 SE	16.5 Ave
1 1 18150	165 Ave le, FC 32195
- Chizek	<del>series series s</del>
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must b filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date incorted in this block done no	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme	
	pt service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this opointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	1-15=202
Required Signature/I	Registered Agent Date
	ucts stated herein <u>are tr</u> ue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
MA / All	1+15-202
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date